Blackcommerce, LLC is raising the funds via Buy The Block intermediary CRD# 
287496. Those subscribers should be made aware such funds will NOT be escrowed. Subscribers may 
purchase less than the minimum at the sole discretion of the Manager. The maximum capital available 
through this Offering is one hundred and seven thousand dollars ($107,000). (See “USE OF 
PROCEEDS.”) Even though this offering is limited to $5,000,000, this will not preclude the Company 
or the Manager from conducting similar offers for more money in the future. The Manager may offer 
to sell an unlimited number of Units in the Company if the Manager sees fit.